
Home games at Peoria Sports Complex in bold .

All games start at 7 pm unless otherwise noted

Padres Mariners

Sun., June 21 Royals at Dodgers

Mon., June 22 at Indians Rangers

Tues., June 23 Dodgers OFF

Wed., June 24 OFF at Indians

Thurs., June 25 at Mariners Padres

Fri., June 26 Rangers at Royals

Sat., June 27 at Rangers Indians

Sun., June 28 at Royals OFF

Mon., June 29 OFF Royals

Tues., June 30 Mariners at Padres

Wed., July 1 Giants at Brewers

Thurs., July 2 at Angels Cubs

Fri., July 3 Athletics OFF

Sat., July 4 OFF at Athletics

Sun., July 5 at Brewers Giants

Mon., July 6 at Rangers Dodgers

Tues., July 7 Indians at Royals

Wed., July 8 Royals OFF

Thurs., July 9 OFF Indians

Fri., July 10 at Dodgers at Rangers

Sat., July 11 Mariners at Padres

Sun., July 12 at Indians Dodgers

Mon., July 13 at Dodgers OFF

Tues., July 14 OFF Royals

Wed., July 15 Rangers at Dodgers

Thurs., July 16 at Cubs Rangers

Fri., July 17 Cubs at Angels

Sat., July 18 Angels OFF

Sun., July 19 OFF at Giants

Mon., July 20 at Athletics Brewers

Tues., July 21 Indians at Rangers

Wed., July 22 at Mariners Padres

Thurs., July 23 Dodgers OFF

Fri., July 24 OFF Royals

Sat., July 25 at Dodgers at Rangers

Sun., July 26 at Royals at Indians

Mon., July 27 at Mariners Padres

Tues., July 28 Royals OFF

Wed., July 29 OFF at Royals

Thurs., July 30 Rangers Dodgers

Fri., July 31 Mariners at Padres

Sat., Aug. 1 at Indians Angels

Sun., Aug. 2 at Giants OFF

Mon., Aug. 3 OFF Athletics

Tues., Aug. 4 Brewers at Athletics

Wed., Aug. 5 at Angels Cubs

Thurs., Aug. 6 Brewers at Cubs

Fri., Aug. 7 Dodgers OFF

Sat., Aug. 8 OFF at Rangers

Sun., Aug. 9 at Rangers Dodgers

Mon., Aug. 10 at Mariners Padres

Arizona Rookie League



Tues., Aug. 11 Indians at Royals

Wed., Aug. 12 at Indians OFF

Thurs., Aug. 13 OFF Royals

Fri., Aug. 14 Rangers at Dodgers

Sat., Aug. 15 at Mariners Padres

Sun., Aug. 16 at Cubs at Angels

Mon., Aug. 17 Giants OFF

Tues., Aug. 18 OFF Brewers

Wed., Aug. 19 Athletics at Giants

Thurs., Aug. 20 at Royals at Indians

Fri., Aug. 21 Indians Rangers

Sat., Aug. 22 Dodgers OFF

Sun., Aug. 23 OFF Indians

Mon., Aug. 24 at Rangers at Dodgers

Tues., Aug. 25 Royals at Indians

Wed., Aug. 26 Mariners at Padres

Thurs., Aug. 27 at Royals OFF

Fri., Aug. 28 OFF Indians

Sat., Aug. 29 at Dodgers Rangers

Padres Mariners

Sun., Aug. 30 SEMIFINAL GAMES

Mon., Aug. 31 CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 


